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«Павел Бажов»

Пермь – Ярославль 
21 июля – 26 июля 2022 г.
Внимание! Время московское
	день
	порт
	дата
	прибытие
	стоянка
	отправление

	1
	Пермь 
	21 июл
	
	
	17.00

	2
	Сарапул
	22 июл
	13.00
	4.30
	17.30

	3
	Чистополь
	23 июл
	09.00
	3.00
	12.00

	4
	Козьмодемьянск
	24 июл
	09.00
	3.00
	12.00

	
	Макарьев
	24 июл
	17.30
	2.30
	20.00

	5
	Нижний Новгород
	25 июл
	06.00
	3.00
	09.00

	
	Кинешма
	25 июл
	20.30
	1.30
	22.00

	6
	Ярославль
	26 июл
	08.30
	
	


Расписание предварительное. Возможны небольшие изменения.







